
VA 1000 Match 4 Light Gun  12 June 2022
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 SCOTT FROCK 0327 8.962 46
2 MIKE MCDOUGAL 0054 7.440 46 1
3 DANIEL STEPANO 0091 5.732 41
4 JUSTIN VANCE 0052 6.487 49 4
5 JEFF GREEN 0008 5.810 43
6 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 5.861 45
7 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 5.480 46 1
8 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 6.829 43
9 HENRY BREWER JR 0018 4.575 42

10 GARY MCDANIEL 0048 8.703 40
11
12

VA 1000 Match 4 Light Gun  12 June 2022
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 DAVID ROBINSON 0230 8.797 39
2 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 8.686 49
3  MICHAEL GAIZAUSKAS 0012 4.678 44
4 DONNIE STILES 0237 8.782 47
5 ROGER HORNICK 0025 11.139 44
6 DAVE GUMP 0035 7.737 47
7 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 4.433 50 1
8 TERRY DUVALL 0283 7.521 45
9 JACK GAUNTZ 0238 14.205 45 1

10
 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 HENRY BREWER JR 0018 7.139
2 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 5.882
3
4 JUSTIN VANCE 0052 45
5 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 44
6
7

VA 1000 Match 4 Heavy Gun   12 June 2022 Fatory
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 DAVE GUMP 0035 5.818 98 4
2 HENRY BREWER JR 0018 5.723 100 1

VA 1000 Match 4 Light Gun  12 June 2022
LG Shoot-off



3 SCOTT FROCK 0327 12.440 92
4 JEFF GREEN 0008 8.363 96 1
5 DAVID ROBINSON 0230 7.078 82
6 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 12.712 89 1
7 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 7.882 89
8 TERRY DUVALL 0283 6.574 97 2
9 JACK GAUNTZ 0238 15.600 84 1

10  MICHAEL GAIZAUSKAS 0012 7.334 98 2
Factory

11 FAC MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 10.654 45
12 FAC JUSTIN VANCE 0052 5.643 50 2

Factory

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 HENRY BREWER JR 0018 8.942
2 TERRY DUVALL 0283 7.621
3
4 DAVE GUMP 0035 7.887 97
5  MICHAEL GAIZAUSKAS 0012 5.554 97
6
7 FAC JUSTIN VANCE 0052 5.938
8 FAC MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 33
9

10

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 SCOTT FROCK 0327 9.505 41
2 GARY MUNSON 0002 8.466 46
3 MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 7.082 49 1
4  MICHAEL GAIZAUSKAS 0012 4.640 39
5 MIKE MCDOUGAL 0054 6.214 48 3

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1  MICHAEL GAIZAUSKAS 0012 9.682
2
3 MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 42
4

VA 1000 Match 4 Tactical 12 June 2022
Tactical Shoot-off

VA 1000 Match 4 Heavy Gun   12 June 2022
HG Shoot-off

VA 1000 Match 4 Tactical 12 June 2022
Relay 1


